CONTAINMENT TRAY
Tray
Dimensions
(inches)
Reservoir
Type
Reservoir
 Capacity

le
 B
S
ty
le
 R
B
S
ty
le
 R
T
Piece
Weight
(lb)
10 DPA-10 24.50 28.00 • • • 42
15 DPA-15 24.50 32.00 • • 42
20 DPA-20 24.50 36.00 • • 50
20 DPB-20 27.50 38.00 • • 57
30 DPA-30 30.50 42.00 • • 66
35 DPA-30 30.50 42.00 • 66
40 DPA-30 30.50 42.00 • • 66
50 DPA-30 30.50 42.00 • • • 66
60 DPA-60 33.50 54.00 • 87
60 DPB-60 31.50 44.00 • • 70
70 DPA-60 33.50 54.00 • 87
80 DPA-80 33.50 66.00 • 102
80 DPB-80 36.50 53.00 • • 91
90 DPA-80 33.50 66.00 • 102
Tray
Dimensions
(inches)

S
ty
le
 R
B
S
ty
le
 R
T
Piece
Weight
(lb)
100 DPA-80 33.50 66.00 • 91
100 DPB-80 36.50 53.00 • • 102
120 DPA-120 36.50 66.00 • • • 110
130 DPA-120 36.50 66.00 • 110
150 DPA-120 36.50 66.00 • • • 110
160 DPA-120 36.50 66.00 • 110
200 DPA-200 42.50 78.00 • • • 144
210 DPA-200 42.50 78.00 • 144
250 DPA-200 42.50 78.00 • 144
300 DPA-200 42.50 78.00 • 144
300 DPB-300 54.50 88.00 • 200
400 DPA-400 54.50 78.00 • 179
500 DPA-400 54.50 78.00 • 179
* 5 inch foot mounting pads for these part numbers.
NOTE:  For Reservoir sizes not listed or custom sizes — consult
factory